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#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AWVU-WV1 1:48.27

Butkus, Tiera J 18 Zee, Jenelle H 18

Nugent, Mandie L 20 Ogden, Julie R 19

28.57 29.75 24.2925.66

AVILL-MA2 1:48.49

27.16 30.82 23.9626.55

ACINC-OH3 1:48.65

Hansson, Liz M 23 Pikhartova, Helena 19

Wede, Josefin 24 Wasiakowska, Weronika

27.73 29.00 24.5227.40

BWVU-WV4 1:50.34

Gorrie, Rachael M 19 McCann, Breanna L 20

Burlingham, Eva M 19 Layne, Kaitie F 19

27.68 31.16 24.9026.60

BCINC-OH5 1:52.03

Frye, Erin E 19 Wheeler, Sammie H 19

Groene, Brittany N 21 Laban, Bailey E 20

28.80 30.98 24.6727.58

BVILL-MA6 1:52.05

27.91 31.81 24.9827.35

CCINC-OH7 x1:52.27

Bersani, Anna E 21 Jacumski, Victoria L 19

Spasova, Daliya S 18 Berman, Alicia A 20

29.07 30.64 24.6027.96

CWVU-WV8 x1:52.70

Redman, Danielle L 21 Schreiber, Melissa K 19

Kennedy, Mandi K 18 Kidd, Hayley M 19

28.28 31.72 25.3127.39

DCINC-OH9 x1:58.01

Rissover, Kirsten P 19 Conklin, Stephanie N 21

Desalle, Renee N 21 Conners, Shannon M 20

30.40 32.70 26.4928.42

DWVU-WV10 x1:58.37

Carrington, Austen S 20 Rogers, Meredith A 18

Fiant, Jessica 18 Shultz, Heidi L 21

30.33 34.08 26.1727.79

#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

BWVU-WV1 1:35.44

Palley, David W 18 Vanis, Martin 21

Carr, Brandon H 21 Eichenseer, Brad T 21

25.49 27.32 20.4922.14

CWVU-WV2 1:36.40

Brown, Bryan M 19 Murto, Peter T 19

Bandy, Kyle M 20 Kudrna, Jake F 21

24.81 27.79 20.7923.01

ACINC-OH3 1:38.78

Ma'aya, Awse 17 Miller, Haywood H 22

Nevarez, Roberto 20 Langford, Brad M 22

25.22 27.29 22.4223.85

BCINC-OH4 1:39.26

Ramer, Kurt M 21 Craig, Mike R 19

Smith, Kyle P 18 Hays, Matt T 21

26.39 27.21 21.6524.01

AVILL-MA5 1:39.46

24.93 28.87 21.9923.67

DWVU-WV6 x1:39.86

Bailey, Joe P 21 Dillemuth, Eric P 18

Aburahma, Joseph R 19 Fetsko, Scott T 18

25.94 29.19 21.3723.36

BVILL-MA7 1:41.36

26.05 28.17 22.3524.79

DCINC-OH8 x1:41.66

Scherpenberg, Joe M 19 Hargrove, Matt S 21

Walsh, Rob J 19 Kaplan, Mike I 18

26.28 29.51 22.5823.29

CCINC-OH9 x1:45.04

O'Brien, Tim J 18 Goodreau, Caleb S 19

Monk, Adam R 20 Hale, Chris T 20

28.04 29.27 23.0824.65

ECINC-OH10 x1:46.89

Davis, Griffin B 21 Spruill, Nathan K 19

Kranbuhl, Ian S 19 Gregory, Austin W 18

28.03 30.45 23.0125.40

AWVU-WV--- DQ

Bohman, Bryce A 21 Greenhalgh, Jack T 21

Camp, Taylor S 21 Squires, Tim D 19

23.36 27.42 20.1222.02

#3  Girls 1650 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VILL-MA 20Tammadge, Roxy1 17:02.82

29.29 31.29 31.5131.89

31.70 31.65 31.51 32.01

31.33 31.47 31.33 31.33

31.45 31.74 31.74 31.28

31.61 31.42 31.76 31.45

31.10 31.10 30.94 31.05

30.68 30.56 30.35 30.42

30.05 29.45 29.66 29.53

29.17

WVU-WV 21Fodor, Kata2 17:09.15

28.96 30.94 31.1131.08

31.46 31.42 31.59 31.41

31.43 31.51 31.29 31.48

31.18 31.35 31.13 31.16

31.31 31.19 31.22 31.29

31.29 31.13 31.35 31.32

31.19 30.78 31.05 31.08

30.82 31.24 31.41 31.68

31.30

VILL-MA 20Patterson, Leigh Anne 3 17:25.92

29.77 31.39 31.9731.89

31.77 31.86 32.01 31.91

31.95 31.58 31.66 31.51

31.86 31.83 32.07 31.78

31.89 31.75 31.91 31.94

31.99 32.01 31.91 31.90

31.97 31.78 31.94 31.70

31.97 31.89 31.36 31.21

29.99

WVU-WV 20Storie, Sloan M4 17:42.21

30.75 32.55 32.5132.30

32.22 32.09 32.20 32.08

32.61 32.44 32.36 32.36

32.36 32.23 32.28 32.28

32.12 32.13 32.15 32.21

32.03 32.11 32.19 32.18

32.13 31.95 32.23 32.23

32.28 32.32 32.26 32.35

31.72

CINC-OH 19Nemann, Katie M5 18:18.57

31.94 33.84 33.5032.89

33.33 33.74 33.62 33.75

33.27 33.30 33.75 33.27

33.19 33.32 33.54 33.35

33.28 33.25 33.42 33.34

33.07 33.52 33.20 33.18

33.30 32.82 33.04 32.92

33.39 33.20 33.34 33.79

32.91

CINC-OH 20Yanzsa, Ashley M6 18:28.36

30.24 32.57 33.2733.44

33.46 33.44 33.51 33.52

33.44 33.64 33.57 33.52

33.59 33.76 33.90 33.72

34.08 33.76 34.22 33.81

33.96 34.20 33.86 33.80

33.98 34.05 34.07 34.02

34.13 33.81 33.71 33.47

32.84

#4  Boys 1650 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 18Davenport, Daeton S1 16:15.14

26.81 29.65 29.7929.84

30.05 29.92 29.95 29.84

29.66 30.01 29.65 29.85

29.49 29.50 29.65 29.70

29.61 29.19 29.24 29.45

29.43 29.76 29.84 29.78

29.81 29.80 29.68 29.70

29.81 29.70 29.66 29.77

27.55

WVU-WV 19O'Malley, Tim W2 16:27.91

27.82 30.00 30.0530.15

30.07 30.10 30.04 30.06

30.02 30.16 29.90 29.65

30.03 30.22 30.14 30.22

30.11 29.99 30.14 30.15

29.89 30.07 29.71 29.81

30.06 30.04 30.22 29.97

30.03 30.38 29.80 30.07

28.84
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(#4  Boys 1650 Yard Free)

CINC-OH 18Chin, Alex L3 16:49.67

26.50 29.59 30.5530.27

31.06 30.87 30.68 30.75

30.57 30.57 30.37 31.20

30.78 31.09 30.83 30.89

30.97 30.74 30.99 31.07

30.98 31.08 30.66 30.45

30.94 30.97 31.37 31.13

30.92 31.10 30.20 30.29

29.24

VILL-MA 20Paulson, Russell L4 16:51.01

27.27 30.40 31.1830.51

30.99 30.86 30.82 30.99

31.21 30.83 31.02 30.76

30.94 30.81 31.03 30.75

30.88 30.83 30.75 30.87

30.71 30.67 30.81 30.68

30.73 30.67 30.74 30.83

30.81 30.98 30.60 30.13

28.95

VILL-MA 20Bickhart, Jordan F5 17:07.86

28.58 30.81 31.4631.33

31.54 31.43 31.35 31.70

31.80 31.83 31.89 31.70

31.90 32.08 31.95 31.76

30.49 29.32 29.94 30.60

31.43 30.44 31.16 30.60

30.85 30.77 31.35 30.67

31.53 30.31 31.50 31.85

31.94

CINC-OH 18Ridings, Justin B6 18:34.60

29.34 32.36 33.0833.32

34.09 34.00 33.71 34.26

34.30 33.85 34.22 33.57

34.06 34.17 33.87 33.75

33.56 34.06 34.59 34.04

34.31 34.24 33.92 33.80

34.29 34.58 34.29 34.49

34.54 33.95 33.81 33.52

32.66

#5  Girls 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 19Burnett, Rachael E1 1:49.90

26.90 28.26 27.1127.63

VILL-MA 19Heider, Katrin2 1:52.68

27.04 28.60 28.8528.19

VILL-MA 20Elphick, Natalie3 1:53.39

27.39 29.00 28.2628.74

VILL-MA 18Jurek, Sara H4 1:54.90

27.65 29.42 28.6029.23

WVU-WV 19Gorrie, Rachael M5 1:56.04

27.40 29.94 28.7829.92

CINC-OH 20Laban, Bailey E6 1:57.26

27.80 29.93 29.1030.43

WVU-WV 21Fodor, Kata7 1:57.99

27.91 29.79 29.8930.40

CINC-OH 19Hardewig, Amanda R8 1:58.97

27.98 29.98 30.4430.57

CINC-OH 24Wede, Josefin9 1:59.41

27.90 30.81 29.9030.80

VILL-MA 18Zsiga, Kayra L10 x1:59.90

28.61 30.47 30.4030.42

WVU-WV 19Kidd, Hayley M11 x2:01.98

27.97 31.06 31.4131.54

CINC-OH 19Rissover, Kirsten P12 x2:03.02

28.06 31.08 31.9331.95

#6  Boys 200 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 20Querciagrossa, Jake J1 1:43.37

24.78 26.47 26.0226.10

WVU-WV 20Johnson, Eric W2 1:43.92

24.60 26.92 25.7326.67

VILL-MA 19Smith, Ben R3 1:44.03

24.40 26.84 26.4426.35

VILL-MA 19Thiede, Scott W4 1:45.29

24.73 26.78 26.8526.93

CINC-OH 20Nevarez, Roberto5 1:45.31

24.87 26.79 26.4227.23

WVU-WV 21Bailey, Joe P6 1:45.45

24.82 27.70 26.1426.79

VILL-MA 21Sukramani, Ted A7 1:46.07

25.34 27.55 26.2526.93

CINC-OH 18Gregory, Austin W8 1:46.38

25.51 27.58 26.6326.66

CINC-OH 20Hale, Chris T9 1:49.00

25.78 27.69 27.8427.69

WVU-WV 18Molinaro, Miles A10 x1:50.17

25.60 27.82 28.4628.29

CINC-OH 21Davis, Griffin B11 x1:52.65

25.13 27.76 30.9628.80

#7  Girls 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 19Smith, Danielle A1 56.51

27.91 28.60

VILL-MA 22Du Plessis, Yolana2 57.33

28.16 29.17

VILL-MA 21Schlesinger, Mikah3 59.15

29.01 30.14

CINC-OH 21Wasiakowska, Weroni4 59.52

28.80 30.72

WVU-WV 18Butkus, Tiera J5 1:00.33

29.54 30.79

WVU-WV 21Redman, Danielle L6 1:01.31

29.36 31.95

CINC-OH 20Berman, Alicia A7 1:01.61

29.62 31.99

CINC-OH 21Bersani, Anna E8 1:01.78

29.79 31.99

CINC-OH 19Frye, Erin E9 x1:02.02

29.73 32.29

VILL-MA 20Cook, Summer L10 1:03.48

31.31 32.17

VILL-MA 18Aksamit, Claire M11 x1:04.09

30.76 33.33

#8  Boys 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 21Bohman, Bryce A1 50.41

24.30 26.11

WVU-WV 21Carr, Brandon H2 51.77

25.01 26.76

VILL-MA 18Avendano, Jovany3 53.04

25.87 27.17

WVU-WV 19Brown, Bryan M4 53.09

25.60 27.49

WVU-WV 18Palley, David W5 x53.93

26.25 27.68

CINC-OH 17Ma'aya, Awse6 53.97

26.09 27.88

VILL-MA 20Clarke, Braden J7 55.06

27.18 27.88

CINC-OH 21Ramer, Kurt M8 55.53

26.99 28.54

VILL-MA 19Grant, Kyle W9 55.56

27.35 28.21

CINC-OH 19Scherpenberg, Joe M10 56.84

27.60 29.24

CINC-OH 18O'Brien, Tim J11 x58.39

28.77 29.62

#9  Girls 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CINC-OH 19Pikhartova, Helena1 1:03.87

29.83 34.04

VILL-MA 20McGlaughlin, Laura M2 1:06.37

31.61 34.76

WVU-WV 18Zee, Jenelle H3 1:06.70

31.37 35.33

CINC-OH 19Jacumski, Victoria L4 1:06.93

31.95 34.98

WVU-WV 20McCann, Breanna L5 1:06.97

31.75 35.22

CINC-OH 19Wheeler, Sammie H6 1:08.12

32.14 35.98

WVU-WV 19Schreiber, Melissa K7 1:08.50

32.58 35.92

VILL-MA 21Hagens, Lindsey M8 1:08.52

32.45 36.07

CINC-OH 21Conklin, Stephanie N9 x1:09.23

32.64 36.59

VILL-MA 22Du Plessis, Yolana10 1:09.47

32.76 36.71

CINC-OH 18Schmidt, Madison E11 x1:11.09

33.89 37.20

CINC-OH 21Desalle, Renee N12 x1:12.29

33.87 38.42

WVU-WV 18Rogers, Meredith A13 x1:14.24

35.12 39.12
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#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CINC-OH 22Miller, Haywood H1 59.35

28.25 31.10

WVU-WV 21Greenhalgh, Jack T2 1:00.44

28.49 31.95

CINC-OH 19Craig, Mike R3 1:00.47

28.52 31.95

WVU-WV 21Vanis, Martin4 1:00.97

28.67 32.30

VILL-MA 18Sung, Roy5 1:01.45

29.03 32.42

WVU-WV 19Murto, Peter T6 1:01.79

28.36 33.43

CINC-OH 19Goodreau, Caleb S7 1:02.78

29.63 33.15

VILL-MA 18Sipala, Tony C8 1:03.76

29.95 33.81

CINC-OH 21Hargrove, Matt S9 x1:03.81

30.25 33.56

WVU-WV 18Dillemuth, Eric P10 x1:04.18

30.13 34.05

#11  Girls 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 20Nugent, Mandie L1 2:02.54

27.80 31.53 31.5331.68

VILL-MA 20Edwards, Hayley E2 2:03.67

28.33 31.77 31.7831.79

WVU-WV 19Ogden, Julie R3 2:07.91

29.18 32.61 33.1932.93

VILL-MA 20Patterson, Leigh Anne 4 2:08.45

29.77 32.87 32.5933.22

VILL-MA 18Koch, Katie E5 2:11.93

29.95 32.88 35.0634.04

WVU-WV 20Carrington, Austen S6 2:12.32

29.80 33.41 34.9034.21

CINC-OH 20Yanzsa, Ashley M7 2:20.24

31.17 35.62 36.8336.62

CINC-OH 21Groene, Brittany N8 2:22.00

29.83 34.37 42.5935.21

CINC-OH 18Spasova, Daliya S9 2:23.30

30.74 35.42 39.9037.24

WVU-WV 18Fiant, Jessica10 x2:25.54

30.66 36.19 41.2737.42

CINC-OH 18Loushin, Stacy R11 x2:35.39

30.97 37.11 45.9141.40

#12  Boys 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 21Camp, Taylor S1 1:51.15

25.30 28.37 28.6028.88

WVU-WV 20Bandy, Kyle M2 1:54.79

26.49 29.42 29.5629.32

WVU-WV 19Aburahma, Joseph R3 1:59.89

26.80 30.54 31.2331.32

VILL-MA 19Smith, Ben R4 2:00.29

26.69 30.35 32.4230.83

WVU-WV 20Stavros, Ian T5 x2:02.11

27.54 31.21 31.5231.84

VILL-MA 21Maurizi, Marc J6 2:03.39

26.67 30.91 33.8331.98

CINC-OH 18Smith, Kyle P7 2:03.67

27.37 30.65 33.2732.38

CINC-OH 20Monk, Adam R8 2:06.58

28.36 31.95 33.5732.70

CINC-OH 19Spruill, Nathan K9 2:06.71

28.05 31.53 34.6632.47

CINC-OH 19Kranbuhl, Ian S10 x2:12.66

29.32 34.03 34.2835.03

#13  Girls 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CINC-OH 23Hansson, Liz M1 24.13

VILL-MA 20Elphick, Natalie2 24.36

WVU-WV 19Burlingham, Eva M3 24.75

VILL-MA 18Aemisegger, Sarah M4 24.89

VILL-MA 18Zsiga, Kayra L5 25.04

CINC-OH 20Berman, Alicia A6 25.39

VILL-MA 18Bracy, Clara R7 x25.45

CINC-OH 18Bierman, Kendra E8 25.57

WVU-WV 18Kennedy, Mandi K9 25.64

WVU-WV 19Kidd, Hayley M10 25.90

WVU-WV 21Shultz, Heidi L11 x26.50

CINC-OH 20Conners, Shannon M12 x26.96

WVU-WV 18Morgan, Katie J13 x28.83

#14  Boys 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 19Squires, Tim D1 20.76

WVU-WV 21Eichenseer, Brad T2 20.95

WVU-WV 21Kudrna, Jake F3 21.65

WVU-WV 18Fetsko, Scott T4 x21.97

VILL-MA 19Thiede, Scott W5 22.12

VILL-MA 21Sukramani, Ted A6 22.29

CINC-OH 21Hays, Matt T7 22.32

VILL-MA 18Moyer, Jason A8 22.61

CINC-OH 18Kaplan, Mike I9 22.62

CINC-OH 19Walsh, Rob J10 22.72

VILL-MA 18Tamanini, Chris11 x23.01

CINC-OH 22Langford, Brad M12 x23.30

#15  Girls 1 mtr Diving
Age Name         Team Finals Score

WVU-WV 18Vande Poel, Haily1 254.15

VILL-MA 21DiMarco, Amanda2 253.20

WVU-WV 18Rey, Jenn T3 235.70

CINC-OH 19Williamson, Jenni M4 211.05

VILL-MA 19Hall, Michelle5 208.08

CINC-OH 18Miller, Kaydee R6 204.40

#16  Boys 1 mtr Diving
Age Name         Team Finals Score

WVU-WV 19Pokorny, Richard E1 326.60

WVU-WV 20Robinson, Ethan F2 234.60

CINC-OH 18Magill, Bill C3 205.45

VILL-MASuydam, Paul4 182.30

VILL-MACornelius, Charlie5 166.60

VILL-MAPatton, Robert6 123.50

#17  Girls 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

VILL-MA 20Elphick, Natalie1 52.55

25.73 26.82

VILL-MA 19Heider, Katrin2 53.06

26.02 27.04

CINC-OH 21Wasiakowska, Weroni3 53.28

25.67 27.61

VILL-MA 18Jurek, Sara H4 53.74

26.22 27.52

CINC-OH 20Laban, Bailey E5 54.40

26.53 27.87

VILL-MA 18Aemisegger, Sarah M6 x54.41

26.69 27.72

WVU-WV 19Burlingham, Eva M7 54.42

26.64 27.78

WVU-WV 20McCann, Breanna L8 54.59

26.52 28.07

WVU-WV 19Layne, Kaitie F9 55.35

26.73 28.62

CINC-OH 20Berman, Alicia A10 56.01

26.58 29.43

WVU-WV 18Kennedy, Mandi K11 x56.42

27.29 29.13

CINC-OH 18Bierman, Kendra E12 x56.59

26.96 29.63

WVU-WV 18Rogers, Meredith A13 x57.75

28.14 29.61

WVU-WV 21Shultz, Heidi L14 x57.88

28.10 29.78

#18  Boys 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 21Eichenseer, Brad T1 46.16

22.30 23.86

WVU-WV 19Squires, Tim D2 46.19

22.22 23.97

WVU-WV 21Kudrna, Jake F3 47.30

22.72 24.58

WVU-WV 18Fetsko, Scott T4 x47.65

23.56 24.09

VILL-MA 19Thiede, Scott W5 48.06

23.46 24.60

VILL-MA 18Tamanini, Chris6 48.39

23.10 25.29

CINC-OH 19Walsh, Rob J7 49.34

23.73 25.61

CINC-OH 21Hays, Matt T8 49.69

23.76 25.93

CINC-OH 22Langford, Brad M9 49.79

23.80 25.99

VILL-MA 18Moyer, Jason A10 50.26

24.52 25.74
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(#18  Boys 100 Yard Free)

WVU-WV 18Molinaro, Miles A11 x50.36

24.01 26.35

VILL-MA 20Paulson, Russell L12 x50.75

24.55 26.20

CINC-OH 20Hale, Chris T13 x50.99

24.43 26.56

#19  Girls 200 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 19Smith, Danielle A1 2:03.21

28.99 31.49 30.7831.95

WVU-WV 19Gorrie, Rachael M2 2:05.62

30.04 31.93 31.3332.32

WVU-WV 18Butkus, Tiera J3 2:07.22

30.21 32.36 32.0132.64

VILL-MA 21Hagens, Lindsey M4 2:07.38

30.10 31.61 33.0732.60

VILL-MA 21Schlesinger, Mikah5 2:08.03

30.60 32.28 32.6432.51

WVU-WV 20Carrington, Austen S6 x2:09.09

31.04 32.29 32.9932.77

CINC-OH 23Hansson, Liz M7 2:09.63

29.97 31.97 34.8332.86

CINC-OH 19Hardewig, Amanda R8 2:14.14

31.16 33.35 34.8834.75

CINC-OH 19Frye, Erin E9 2:14.26

31.04 33.66 34.8034.76

CINC-OH 21Bersani, Anna E10 x2:15.39

31.32 33.68 35.1735.22

VILL-MA 20Cook, Summer L11 2:16.79

32.96 34.49 34.7034.64

#20  Boys 200 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 21Bohman, Bryce A1 1:51.49

26.65 28.24 28.3628.24

WVU-WV 20Johnson, Eric W2 1:52.70

26.72 28.26 28.4829.24

WVU-WV 20Querciagrossa, Jake J3 1:54.89

27.09 29.04 29.3229.44

WVU-WV 18Palley, David W4 x1:55.93

28.27 29.27 29.2229.17

VILL-MA 18Avendano, Jovany5 1:57.51

27.33 29.53 30.3030.35

CINC-OH 18Chin, Alex L6 1:59.44

27.88 29.79 30.7231.05

VILL-MA 20Bickhart, Jordan F7 2:00.04

28.23 30.35 30.3431.12

VILL-MA 19Grant, Kyle W8 2:02.50

28.31 30.37 32.7531.07

CINC-OH 21Ramer, Kurt M9 2:02.77

28.20 30.68 31.7832.11

CINC-OH 19Scherpenberg, Joe M10 2:03.37

29.40 31.10 31.0531.82

CINC-OH 18O'Brien, Tim J11 x2:04.82

30.27 31.49 31.1331.93

#21  Girls 200 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CINC-OH 19Pikhartova, Helena1 2:21.04

30.43 34.58 38.5537.48

CINC-OH 24Wede, Josefin2 2:21.59

32.57 36.26 36.2236.54

WVU-WV 20McCann, Breanna L3 2:22.02

32.72 36.22 36.1836.90

VILL-MA 20McGlaughlin, Laura M4 2:23.60

32.84 36.46 37.3436.96

CINC-OH 21Conklin, Stephanie N5 2:26.47

33.26 37.80 37.4537.96

WVU-WV 18Zee, Jenelle H6 2:26.49

33.76 37.19 37.7837.76

VILL-MA 22Du Plessis, Yolana7 2:26.78

33.57 37.85 37.3338.03

WVU-WV 19Schreiber, Melissa K8 2:27.50

33.15 36.58 39.4738.30

CINC-OH 19Wheeler, Sammie H9 x2:29.85

34.19 38.22 38.5938.85

CINC-OH 18Schmidt, Madison E10 x2:32.31

34.65 38.73 39.9139.02

#22  Boys 200 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CINC-OH 22Miller, Haywood H1 2:09.09

29.74 32.90 33.1733.28

WVU-WV 21Greenhalgh, Jack T2 2:13.62

30.43 33.43 35.5434.22

VILL-MA 18Sung, Roy3 2:14.62

30.65 33.83 35.5434.60

CINC-OH 19Craig, Mike R4 2:15.93

30.20 34.51 35.5035.72

VILL-MA 18Sipala, Tony C5 2:18.56

31.35 34.78 36.6235.81

WVU-WV 18Dillemuth, Eric P6 2:19.52

31.26 35.47 36.2036.59

CINC-OH 21Hargrove, Matt S7 2:20.68

31.69 35.46 37.1236.41

CINC-OH 19Goodreau, Caleb S8 x2:21.71

32.62 36.34 36.3436.41

WVU-WV 19Murto, Peter T9 2:23.95

31.35 35.81 39.1337.66

#23  Girls 500 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 19Burnett, Rachael E1 4:54.77

28.35 30.19 30.5330.52

30.13 29.89 28.98 28.79

29.13 28.26

VILL-MA 20Tammadge, Roxy2 4:59.16

28.62 30.37 30.3330.48

30.29 29.88 29.75 29.58

30.11 29.75

VILL-MA 20Edwards, Hayley E3 5:03.75

28.26 30.74 31.0330.85

30.78 30.64 30.58 30.85

30.61 29.41

WVU-WV 20Nugent, Mandie L4 5:04.82

29.08 31.00 30.9031.04

31.23 31.20 31.21 31.00

30.14 28.02

WVU-WV 21Fodor, Kata5 5:07.57

28.91 30.91 31.4231.35

30.65 30.90 30.76 30.94

31.14 30.59

VILL-MA 18Jurek, Sara H6 5:07.70

29.13 31.96 31.8632.00

31.27 31.01 30.98 30.54

29.42 29.53

WVU-WV 20Storie, Sloan M7 x5:12.66

29.39 31.26 31.2731.18

31.34 31.54 31.79 31.79

31.86 31.24

VILL-MA 18Aksamit, Claire M8 x5:21.02

29.40 31.98 32.4432.14

32.50 32.18 32.47 32.62

32.86 32.43

CINC-OH 19Nemann, Katie M9 5:21.63

29.89 32.10 32.1032.28

32.30 32.53 32.59 32.74

32.80 32.30

CINC-OH 19Hardewig, Amanda R10 5:27.22

30.50 32.46 33.0632.71

33.17 33.17 33.19 33.12

33.03 32.81

CINC-OH 19Rissover, Kirsten P11 5:28.16

28.82 32.33 33.1832.77

33.24 33.41 33.54 33.78

33.94 33.15

CINC-OH 20Yanzsa, Ashley M12 x5:29.67

29.64 32.32 33.6232.91

33.51 33.83 33.59 33.79

33.65 32.81

#24  Boys 500 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 18Davenport, Daeton S1 4:39.45

25.98 28.39 28.2628.25

28.45 27.93 28.57 28.72

28.42 26.48

WVU-WV 19O'Malley, Tim W2 4:49.13

26.36 29.24 29.2528.95

29.07 29.58 29.49 29.39

29.27 28.53

WVU-WV 20Johnson, Eric W3 4:52.31

26.21 28.95 29.7729.15

29.99 29.90 29.74 29.63

30.18 28.79
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(#24  Boys 500 Yard Free)

VILL-MA 20Paulson, Russell L4 4:57.42

26.81 29.30 30.3929.88

30.80 30.96 30.57 29.90

29.71 29.10

CINC-OH 21Davis, Griffin B5 4:58.70

26.89 29.23 30.3329.96

30.28 30.94 30.88 30.63

30.23 29.33

VILL-MA 20Bickhart, Jordan F6 4:58.88

27.49 29.57 31.0330.51

31.07 30.63 30.73 29.90

29.50 28.45

CINC-OH 17Ma'aya, Awse7 5:02.82

26.71 29.65 30.6630.31

30.85 31.14 31.47 31.34

30.94 29.75

CINC-OH 18Ridings, Justin B8 5:20.59

28.62 32.18 32.8432.70

33.33 32.10 32.65 32.38

32.42 31.37

#25  Girls 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 20Nugent, Mandie L1 56.90

27.65 29.25

WVU-WV 19Ogden, Julie R2 57.54

27.23 30.31

VILL-MA 20Edwards, Hayley E3 58.11

27.65 30.46

VILL-MA 19Heider, Katrin4 58.13

27.86 30.27

VILL-MA 20Patterson, Leigh Anne 5 59.86

28.35 31.51

CINC-OH 21Groene, Brittany N6 1:00.82

28.19 32.63

WVU-WV 19Layne, Kaitie F7 1:00.91

28.77 32.14

VILL-MA 18Bracy, Clara R8 x1:01.11

28.41 32.70

WVU-WV 21Redman, Danielle L9 x1:03.14

29.05 34.09

CINC-OH 18Spasova, Daliya S10 1:03.25

28.85 34.40

CINC-OH 20Conners, Shannon M11 1:04.69

30.31 34.38

CINC-OH 18Loushin, Stacy R12 x1:05.51

30.09 35.42

#26  Boys 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CINC-OH 20Nevarez, Roberto1 51.76

24.39 27.37

VILL-MA 19Smith, Ben R2 52.61

24.71 27.90

CINC-OH 18Smith, Kyle P3 54.22

25.59 28.63

VILL-MA 18Moyer, Jason A4 54.74

25.21 29.53

VILL-MA 21Maurizi, Marc J5 55.12

25.61 29.51

CINC-OH 20Monk, Adam R6 55.51

25.92 29.59

CINC-OH 18Kaplan, Mike I7 x56.43

26.42 30.01

VILL-MA 20Clarke, Braden J8 x56.68

26.82 29.86

CINC-OH 18Gregory, Austin W9 x57.15

26.83 30.32

CINC-OH 19Kranbuhl, Ian S10 x57.50

27.13 30.37

WVU-WV 21Camp, Taylor S--- X49.36

23.05 26.31

WVU-WV 21Carr, Brandon H--- X51.25

24.14 27.11

WVU-WV 21Vanis, Martin--- X52.17

24.45 27.72

WVU-WV 20Bandy, Kyle M--- X52.54

24.88 27.66

WVU-WV 21Bailey, Joe P--- X52.68

24.31 28.37

#27  Girls 3 mtr Diving
Age Name         Team Finals Score

WVU-WV 18Vande Poel, Haily1 276.55

VILL-MA 21DiMarco, Amanda2 259.90

CINC-OH 19Williamson, Jenni M3 218.80

WVU-WV 18Rey, Jenn T4 187.60

VILL-MA 19Hall, Michelle5 172.25

#28  Boys 3 mtr Diving
Age Name         Team Finals Score

WVU-WV 19Pokorny, Richard E1 291.85

WVU-WV 20Robinson, Ethan F2 197.95

VILL-MACornelius, Charlie3 186.45

CINC-OH 18Magill, Bill C4 181.15

VILL-MASuydam, Paul5 165.55

#29  Girls 400 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 19Burnett, Rachael E1 4:23.17

30.02 31.46 34.0034.22

37.35 37.43 29.78 28.91

VILL-MA 21Hagens, Lindsey M2 4:31.39

28.99 32.98 34.0034.39

39.60 39.85 31.41 30.17

CINC-OH 24Wede, Josefin3 4:32.84

29.97 33.83 35.7636.73

37.67 37.82 30.92 30.14

WVU-WV 20Carrington, Austen S4 4:35.07

29.88 33.62 33.4835.01

40.37 40.17 31.74 30.80

VILL-MA 20McGlaughlin, Laura M5 4:37.76

30.26 34.20 36.1037.13

38.34 38.61 32.69 30.43

VILL-MA 20Tammadge, Roxy6 4:37.86

30.14 33.53 36.6637.87

38.61 39.14 31.82 30.09

VILL-MA 20Cook, Summer L7 x4:37.96

31.36 34.48 34.2534.84

41.41 40.88 31.10 29.64

WVU-WV 20Storie, Sloan M8 4:38.26

30.58 34.20 35.5336.57

40.08 40.07 31.53 29.70

CINC-OH 19Jacumski, Victoria L9 4:38.79

29.91 33.99 35.6235.78

38.87 39.64 32.97 32.01

CINC-OH 18Schmidt, Madison E10 4:53.11

31.73 35.90 39.6541.69

38.48 39.23 34.16 32.27

CINC-OH 21Desalle, Renee N11 x5:02.92

29.93 35.85 39.4639.81

42.96 44.37 35.55 34.99

#30  Boys 400 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CINC-OH 22Miller, Haywood H1 4:12.51

26.40 30.17 33.5433.97

34.15 35.74 29.69 28.85

VILL-MA 21Sukramani, Ted A2 4:19.36

27.86 31.66 33.3533.77

37.28 37.29 30.03 28.12

VILL-MA 18Sipala, Tony C3 4:21.41

27.02 31.29 35.2634.92

36.77 37.86 29.31 28.98

VILL-MA 18Sung, Roy4 4:22.82

27.42 31.74 34.1234.16

36.70 37.17 31.58 29.93

CINC-OH 18O'Brien, Tim J5 4:29.97

29.08 33.66 33.1534.67

39.23 39.44 31.42 29.32

CINC-OH 21Hargrove, Matt S6 4:30.16

27.65 32.19 35.5335.72

37.91 38.78 31.52 30.86

CINC-OH 19Spruill, Nathan K7 x4:35.08

28.03 32.21 35.7236.81

39.36 39.79 32.20 30.96

WVU-WV 20Querciagrossa, Jake J--- X4:08.36

26.57 29.49 30.5131.58

35.90 36.52 29.77 28.02

WVU-WV 19O'Malley, Tim W--- X4:18.95

27.47 31.79 32.8333.92

37.44 38.28 30.10 27.12

WVU-WV 19Aburahma, Joseph R--- X4:19.52

27.16 30.83 34.1033.74

37.19 37.17 30.71 28.62

WVU-WV 20Stavros, Ian T--- X4:21.59

27.80 31.82 32.4335.41

37.85 37.47 30.77 28.04
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#31  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AVILL-MA1 3:31.39

Elphick, Natalie 20 Jurek, Sara H 18

Aemisegger, Sarah M 18 Heider, Katrin 19

25.67 52.65 52.7925.36

25.83 53.91 25.16 52.04

AWVU-WV2 3:31.95

Fodor, Kata 21 Ogden, Julie R 19

Smith, Danielle A 19 Burnett, Rachael E 19

26.69 55.19 54.0225.69

24.91 51.98 24.71 50.76

ACINC-OH3 3:34.47

Hansson, Liz M 23 Pikhartova, Helena 19

Bierman, Kendra E 18 Wasiakowska, Weronika

25.50 52.65 53.7525.32

25.75 55.20 24.50 52.87

BWVU-WV4 3:37.27

Layne, Kaitie F 19 Gorrie, Rachael M 19

Burlingham, Eva M 19 Butkus, Tiera J 18

26.80 55.74 53.7725.43

25.95 54.22 25.39 53.54

BVILL-MA5 3:39.72

Edwards, Hayley E 20 Tammadge, Roxy 20

Bracy, Clara R 18 Zsiga, Kayra L 18

26.96 55.15 55.5126.57

26.60 55.22 25.94 53.84

BCINC-OH6 3:40.94

Laban, Bailey E 20 Berman, Alicia A 20

Rissover, Kirsten P 19 Wheeler, Sammie H 19

26.98 55.00 55.8726.30

26.44 55.58 26.08 54.49

CWVU-WV7 x3:47.58

Kennedy, Mandi K 18 Rogers, Meredith A 18

Kidd, Hayley M 19 Shultz, Heidi L 21

27.37 56.78 57.7527.82

26.49 55.50 26.98 57.55

CCINC-OH8 x3:51.61

Frye, Erin E 19 Conners, Shannon M 20

Bersani, Anna E 21 Spasova, Daliya S 18

27.76 58.35 58.9527.94

27.04 57.87 26.89 56.44

DCINC-OH9 x3:52.22

Schmidt, Madison E 18 Yanzsa, Ashley M 20

Loushin, Stacy R 18 Hardewig, Amanda R 19

29.09 59.28 58.1227.68

28.47 59.41 26.49 55.41

DWVU-WV10 x4:06.81

Morgan, Katie J 18 Fiant, Jessica 18

Schreiber, Melissa K 19 Zee, Jenelle H 18

28.80 1:10.51 1:01.0628.87

26.95 56.96 27.54 58.28

#32  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AVILL-MA1 3:14.32

Thiede, Scott W 19 Sukramani, Ted A 21

Clarke, Braden J 20 Moyer, Jason A 18

23.53 48.64 48.1423.21

23.94 49.37 22.82 48.17

ACINC-OH2 3:14.53

Nevarez, Roberto 20 Hays, Matt T 21

Walsh, Rob J 19 Langford, Brad M 22

23.63 48.35 49.2123.18

22.48 48.66 23.18 48.31

BVILL-MA3 3:19.51

Paulson, Russell L 20 Avendano, Jovany 18

Grant, Kyle W 19 Tamanini, Chris 18

24.62 51.22 49.6923.50

22.88 48.72 23.60 49.88

BCINC-OH4 3:22.94

Kaplan, Mike I 18 Hale, Chris T 20

Davis, Griffin B 21 Monk, Adam R 20

24.51 50.51 50.0223.90

23.90 50.87 24.19 51.54

CCINC-OH5 x3:28.34

Smith, Kyle P 18 Ma'aya, Awse 17

Kranbuhl, Ian S 19 Ridings, Justin B 18

25.55 52.08 49.2716.50

25.29 52.69 25.55 54.30

DCINC-OH6 x3:30.85

Chin, Alex L 18 Ramer, Kurt M 21

Goodreau, Caleb S 19 Craig, Mike R 19

25.71 53.59 50.3723.94

15.21 54.84 24.41 52.05

AWVU-WV--- X3:04.59

Camp, Taylor S 21 Eichenseer, Brad T 21

Squires, Tim D 19 Johnson, Eric W 20

22.25 45.97 45.5021.63

21.45 45.86 22.33 47.26

BWVU-WV--- X3:10.14

Bailey, Joe P 21 Querciagrossa, Jake J 20

Kudrna, Jake F 21 Fetsko, Scott T 18

23.21 48.47 48.3023.42

22.09 46.85 22.20 46.52

CWVU-WV--- X3:15.42

Davenport, Daeton S 18 Bandy, Kyle M 20

Bohman, Bryce A 21 Carr, Brandon H 21

24.33 48.95 49.2923.27

23.00 48.22 22.67 48.96

DWVU-WV--- X3:19.11

Molinaro, Miles A 18 Vanis, Martin 21

Aburahma, Joseph R 19 Murto, Peter T 19

24.13 50.49 48.6223.40

23.64 49.00 23.63 51.00


